
Situated alongside the Amsterdam canals

Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam
Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam is uniquely situated in the leafy suburb of Amsterdam Oud 
Zuid, where 5 canals converge. The hotel is the ideal starting point for recreational and business 
visits to Amsterdam. Various places of interest can be found less than 2 km from the hotel, such 
as: The Rijksmuseum, The Stedelijkmuseum, The Van Goghmuseum, the canals of Amsterdam 
and the exclusive P.C. Hooftstraat shopping street.

The RAI Convention Centre and the World Trade Centre are both within walking distance.  
Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam is easily accessible both by car and public transport.  
The hotel is close to the A10 ring road, while Schiphol airport is only a 20 minute drive.
 
Highlights 
•  223 comfortable rooms (standard rooms, executive rooms & suites)
• Easily accessible from the A10 ring road 
• Shuttle to and from Schiphol Airport to the hotel 
• Free Wifi throughout the hotel
• Brasserie Marina & Churchill Smoking Lounge 
• Chill Out Spa & Gym 
• 75 private parking places in front of the hotel
• 2 patios 
• 5 multifunctional meeting rooms with daylight

The Harbour Club Kitchen
Enjoy the gastronomy of The Harbour Club Kitchen, located in the Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amster-
dam. This unique restaurant concept combines high-quality cooking with a dash of playfulness. 
The signature dishes of The Harbour Club form the basis of the menu.  A new addition is the French 
rôtissoire. The preparations are simple and pure, only the best meat, the freshest fish and the nicest 
vegetables and herbs are used. 

•  75 private parking spaces

• Located between RAI and 

 Amsterdam city centre

• Wonderful canalside location

• Free Wifi throughout the hotel

• Free use of the gym

• The Harbour Club Kitchen



Meeting Facilities 
Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam has a Business Centre and 5 multifunctional meeting rooms. In 
nice weather, your coffee break, drinks, lunch or dinner can be enjoyed at one of the two waterside 
patios. All rooms are equipped with modern audiovisual equipment & air conditioning.

Free transfer from Schiphol to the hotel

•  75 private parking spaces

• Located between RAI and 

 Amsterdam city centre

• Wonderful canalside location

• Free Wifi throughout the hotel

• Free use of the gym

• The Harbour Club Kitchen

Apollo Hotels & Resorts
Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam is one of the hotels of Apollo Hotels & Resorts, a chain  
of quality hotels and resorts. Each hotel is entirely unique and has its own character 
in terms of facilities and atmosphere. Absolutely a source of inspiration for a hospital  
and comfortable stay.

Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam****
Apollolaan 2, NL - 1077 BA  Amsterdam
T.: +31 (0)20 - 673 59 22 F.: +31 (0)20 - 570 57 44 
E.: reservations@wyndham-apollohotelsresorts.com 
www.wyndham-apolloamsterdam.com

Zalen Lengte Breedte Hoogte Daglicht 

Ballroom 25 7.53 100 Ja

Beau Rivage 14.30 7.53 3.60 Ja

Belvédère 10.70 7.35 3.60 Ja

Belle Vue 15.8 5.35 3.5 Ja  

Boardroom 8.63 8.30 3.62 Ja  

Le Neptune 11 10.63 2.20 Ja

Hotelkamers 

Deluxe rooms

Superior rooms

Totaal

Aantal

72

10

88

8
uurs

12
uurs

24
uurs

32
uurs

8
hours

12
hours

24
hours

32
hours

Layout

Meetingrooms
Ballroom
(Beau Rivage + Belvédère)
Beau Rivage
Belvédère
Boardroom
Le Neptune
Belle Vue Boardroom

U-Shape

55

35
30
26
18

School

100

55
45
25
20

Boardroom

60

40
30
24
20
10

Cabaret

165

90
65
45
25

Theatre

200

120
80
50
35

Dinner

150

80
40
20
30

Reception

300

150
100
50
-

Length

25,2

14,4
10,8

8
10,5

Width

8

8
8

5,5
11

Height

3

3
3

2,7
2

M2

202

115
86
44
73

Amadeus: WY AMS291
Galileo: WY 05487
Sabre: WY 11291
Worldspan: WY AMSAM


