

- 75 private parking spaces
- Located between RAI and Amsterdam city centre
- Wonderful canalside location
- Free Wifi throughout the hotel
- Free use of the gym
- The Harbour Club Kitchen

Situated alongside the Amsterdam canals

Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam

Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam is uniquely situated in the leafy suburb of Amsterdam Oud Zuid, where 5 canals converge. The hotel is the ideal starting point for recreational and business visits to Amsterdam. Various places of interest can be found less than 2 km from the hotel, such as: The Rijksmuseum, The Stedelijkmuseum, The Van Goghmuseum, the canals of Amsterdam and the exclusive P.C. Hooftstraat shopping street.

The RAI Convention Centre and the World Trade Centre are both within walking distance. Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam is easily accessible both by car and public transport. The hotel is close to the A10 ring road, while Schiphol airport is only a 20 minute drive.

Highlights

- 223 comfortable rooms (standard rooms, executive rooms & suites)
- Easily accessible from the A10 ring road
- Shuttle to and from Schiphol Airport to the hotel
- Free Wifi throughout the hotel
- Brasserie Marina & Churchill Smoking Lounge
- Chill Out Spa & Gym
- 75 private parking places in front of the hotel
- 2 patios
- 5 multifunctional meeting rooms with daylight

The Harbour Club Kitchen

Enjoy the gastronomy of The Harbour Club Kitchen, located in the Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam. This unique restaurant concept combines high-quality cooking with a dash of playfulness. The signature dishes of The Harbour Club form the basis of the menu. A new addition is the French rôtissoire. The preparations are simple and pure, only the best meat, the freshest fish and the nicest vegetables and herbs are used.













Free transfer from Schiphol to the hotel

Meeting Facilities

Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam has a Business Centre and 5 multifunctional meeting rooms. In nice weather, your coffee break, drinks, lunch or dinner can be enjoyed at one of the two waterside patios. All rooms are equipped with modern audiovisual equipment & air conditioning.

Layout	U-Shape	School :: ::	Boardroom	Cabaret	Theatre	Dinner :::::::	Reception	Length	Width	Height H	M2
Meetingrooms											
Ballroom	55	100	60	165	200	150	300	25,2	8	3	202
(Beau Rivage + Belvédère)											
Beau Rivage	35	55	40	90	120	80	150	14,4	8	3	115
Belvédère	30	45	30	65	80	40	100	10,8	8	3	86
Boardroom	26	25	24	45	50	20	50	8	5,5	2,7	44
Le Neptune	18	20	20	25	35	30	-	10,5	11	2	73
Belle Vue Boardroom			10								

Apollo Hotels & Resorts

Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam is one of the hotels of Apollo Hotels & Resorts, a chain of quality hotels and resorts. Each hotel is entirely unique and has its own character in terms of facilities and atmosphere. Absolutely a source of inspiration for a hospital and comfortable stay.

Wyndham Apollo Hotel Amsterdam****

Apollolaan 2, NL - 1077 BA Amsterdam

T.: +31 (0)20 - 673 59 22 F.: +31 (0)20 - 570 57 44

E.: reservations@wyndham-apollohotelsresorts.com

www.wyndham-apolloamsterdam.com







Amadeus: WY AMS291 Galileo: WY 05487 Sabre: WY 11291 Worldspan: WY AMSAM

